Results for the NORC, Round 5 at Deighton last updated at 29/08/2021 16:21:58

Name

Anthony Jackson
Simon Adams
Richard Cooper
Nathan Taylor
Bradley Hall
James Lyell

Paul Middlemiss
Matthew Standing
James West
James Barrett
Daniel Drake
Jerry Allen

Dean Hoskins
Tim Philpott
Jasmine Philpott
Ben Gill

Keith Lynam

Luke Sagar

GEA CONFIDENTIAL

Number

88

123

171

47

118

174

26

G4

39

44

48

63

128

172

230

Class

6

Club Team

NORC

NORC

NORC-C

NORC

NORC-C

NORC

NORC

NORC

NORC

NORC

NORC

NORC

Total

01:24:42

01:29:31

01:33:02

01:34:14

01:37:43

01:368:07

01:38:24

01:39:47

01:40:23

01:50:29

01:57:20

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Runs

Penalties

00:00:10

00:00:10

00:00:20

00:00:20

00:00:10

00:00:10

00:00:10

00:00:10

00:04:20

00:00:10

00:00:20

Average

06:03

08:23

06:38

06:43

06:58

0v:00

07:01

or.07

0710

07:53

08:22

11:38

08:53

09:02

06:38

06:22

06:25

08:07

Diff_to_Lead
+00:00
+04:49
+08:20
+09:32
+13:01
+13:25
+13:42
+15:05
+1541
+25:47
+32:38
+37:59
+28:08
+24:17
+08:46
+05:48
+04:35

+17:55

In_Class

1

Overall

4.2 Miles

Run1 Run2 Run3d Rund
06:18 06106 0600 0617
05:44 0633 0633 0624
07:33 06:50 0646 0652
0715 06:48 06:44 06240
07:59 07:36 0724 0747
0736 0718 0701 07:03
07:03 06:45 06148 0642
08:03 07:29 0716 0724
08:01 07:40 0725 07:18
07:36  07:29 0736 15:00
08:20 07:35 0724 15:00
15:00 0817

06:42 07:22 0808 11:17
071 15:00 0713 07:10
06:35 06:41

06:29 0622 0629 0624
06:33 06:20 06:22

07:09 0646 15:00 06:36

Run5

05:58

06:22

06:25

06:55

07:14

06:53

06:43

0711

0707

07:34

07:08

0914

0719

06:11

06:30

Runé

06:00

06:23

06:36

06:37

o718

0707

06:38

06:57

0708

or:27

07:02

09:18

o077

06:11

06:44

Run?

06:05

06:29

06:45

06:52

06:51

07:10

06:43

07:11

07:12

07:27

07:25

06:25

06:07

06:33

Rung

06:04

0618

06:44

06:34

06:32

06:58

08:54

06:57

07:05

07:06

07:10

06:34

15:00

Rung

06:04

0614

06:36

06:41

06:37

06:42

06:33

06:49

07:02

07:08

06:50

15:00

Run10

05:51

0622

06:11

06:32

06:32

06:53

0844

06:49

06:51

07:48

06:55

Run11

05:54

06:20

06:11

06°43

06:30

06:55

07:02

06:51

06:53

07:08

07:08

Runi2

06:00

06:16

06:22

0640

06:30

06:56

06:39

07:02

06:55

or.07

0717

Runi3d

06:01

06:16

06:39

06:36

06:26

06:51

06:40

06:53

06:57

07:00

07:06

Runi4

06:04

06:15

06:32

06:37

06:27

06:43

06:30

06:55

06:49

07:03

15:00



